	[122 32 115 1 22 52 53 54 54 55 55 55 55 55			
214-11	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and	5093 - record the attached documents or the new address(es) below		
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): APACHE GOLF, INC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? ✓ Yes ✓ No Name. NARA BANK		
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation- State	Internal Address. LOAN SERVICING DEPARTMENT Street Address 3731 WILSHIRE BLVD., #1000 City. LOS ANGELES State CALIFORNIA Country: USA Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship X Corporation Citizenship Citizenship Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached Yes X No (Designations must be a separate document from assignmen)		
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A Trademark Application No (s) #75761474 C Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	I identification or description of the Trademark. B Trademark Registration No (s) #2338870 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No		
	concerning document should be mailed: Name NARA BANK			
	Internal Address <u>LOAN SERVICING DEPARTMENT</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2 6(b)(6) & 3 41) \$_40.00		

05/17/2011

Form PTO-1594 (Rev 01-09)

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp 02/28/2

Street Address 3731 WILSHIRE BLVD., #1000

City LOS ANGELES

Phone Number 213-235-3261

Email Address __salff@NARABANK.COM

State ___ca

9. Signature:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Signature

lokce In XP & Loan Servicing Officer

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK REEL: 004552 FRAME: 0470

03/28/2011

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document

Date

Authorized to be charged to deposit account

X Enclosed

8. Payment Information:

Authorized U

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

90 OP

United States Patent and Trademark Office



Nara Bank, Note Department, Tel (213) 235-3261 Fax. (213) 487-3750 email salee@narabank.com

NARA BANK 3731 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 420, Los Angeles, CA 90010

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the USPTO P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

RELEASE OF THE TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AS COLLATERAL

Assignee: Nara Bank Nara Bank Loan # 700080

Application Number. 75761474 Registration Number. 2338870 Filing Number 103580926 Filing Date 11/17/2009

For value received, all right and interest of the undersigned assignee is hereby fully release the above captioned information as Collateral.

Executed at Los Angeles on this 12th day of May 2011.

Nara Bank

Hyun Soon In, VP & LSD Officer

TRADEMARK REEL: 004552 FRAME: 0471

NOTARIAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

	of Califo y of Los		eles				
On	MAY	12,	2011	, before me,	SAMENTHA LEE,	NOTARY PUBLIC	, personally appeared,
				*** HYUN SOON I	[N ***		
and ac	knowled	iged t	to me that l	s of satisfactory evidence the/she/they executed the state the person(s), or the entity	ame in his/her/their auth	horized capacity (ies) an	
I certif	y under	PEN.	ALTY OF	PERJURY under the laws	s of the State of Californ	nia that the foregoing pa	aragraph is true and correct.
Witnes	ss my ha	ınd an	nd official:	seal.			
Signat	La . ure of N	M/ otary	utr	for		Commis Notary Los	MENTHA LEE ssion # 1890096 Public - California Angeles County Expires May 18, 2014

TRADEMARK REEL: 004552 FRAME: 0472

RECORDED: 05/17/2011